

Winthrop Sports Boosters User Agreement Form

winthropsportsboosters@gmail.com 207.215.5163

This agreement is made between the Winthrop Sports Boosters and

_ (User)

The User shall keep and maintain all Winthrop Sports Boosters property in good condition. Reasonable wear and tear is expected. Loss, damage, or destruction to said property is the responsibility of the User, notwithstanding how caused, and will be billed at the replacement cost. User agrees to return said property on time.

The User agrees to assume full responsibility and liability for any and all claims arising out of the use of said property. Winthrop Sports Boosters will not be held liable for any injury, loss, or damage directly or consequently arising out of the use of property. Property is not for personal use nor shall the User allow other groups access to any Winthrop Sports Boosters property during time borrowed.

Check	Off Items	Requested	Below
-------	-----------	-----------	-------

Concessions Items:	"Rambler Nation" Items: 10x20 Canopy Tent Tablecloths (2 Green / 2 Black) Feather Flags (3 Green / 3 Black) Field Signs:	
Popcorn Machine Warmer Drink Cooler Other:		
Date(s) of use: Contact Name: Address:	Email:	
User Signature Winthrop Sports Boosters Approval: YES	NO	